Fact Sheet 01.002
March 2012
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   03/12/2012
© 2012 Greenliant Systems 1 S71432-F
GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™
Features
• Industry Standard Serial ATA (SATA) Host Interface

GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™
4.0 Product Ordering Information
GLS    85     LS   1   008 P  -   S - I -  FZJ E
XX XX X XXXX  - X - X -  X X X X
Environmental Attribute
 E = non-Pb solder (RoHS Compliant)
Package Modifier
 ZJ = 145-ball positions
Package Type
 F = FBGA
Operation Temperature
 I = Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
NAND Type
 S = SLC
Generation / Product Configuration
Capacity
 002 = 2GByte
 004 = 4GByte
 008 = 8GByte
MByte or GByte Designator
 1 = GByte
Interface
 S = SATA
Voltage
 L = 3.3V
Product Series
 85 = NANDrive
Valid Combinations
SATA NANDrive Product
GLS85LS1002P-S-I-FZJE, GLS85LS1004P-S-I-FZJE, GLS85LS1008P-S-I-FZJE
SATA NANDrive Evaluation Board, (1S: SATA Interface EVB, K: Kit)
GLS85LS1002P-S-I-1S-K, GLS85LS1004P-S-I-1S-K, GLS85LS1008P-S-I-1S-K
SATA NANDrive mini-SATA Evaluation Board, (1mS: mini-SATA Interface EVB, K: Kit)
GLS85LS1002P-S-I-1mS-K, GLS85LS1004P-S-I-1mS-K, GLS85LS1008P-S-I-1mS-K
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult your Greenliant sales
representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability of new product combinations.
Fact Sheet 01.002
March 2012
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   03/12/2012
© 2012 Greenliant Systems 6 S71432-F
GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™
4.1 Package Diagram
TOP VIEW
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
        A    B    C    D    E    F    G    H    J    K    L    M     N     P     R    T     U     V     W     Y    AA   AB   AC
 24.0 ±0.1
BOTTOM VIEW
1
2